Administrator Vacancies

Position School Salary
Faculty Vacancies
Position School Salary

SPED Coach K-3 Literacy Irving & Bradley DEA Salary Scale

Special Education Teacher K-2 Irving School DEA Salary Scale
Special Education Teacher 3-5 BLC  Irving School DEA Salary Scale
Math Teacher Grades 9-12 DHS DEA Salary Scale
Teachers (2) - ACCUPLACER Prep DHS/DMS Contractual

Gifted & Talented Teacher grades 3-8 DEA Salary Scale
Italian Teacher DMS DEA Salary Scale

Support Staff Vacancies

Position School Salary
Paraprofessional BLC K-2 Irving School 14.25 hr
Paraprofessional 1:1 Learning Ctr DMS 14.25 hr
Substitute Nurses District $125 per diem
School Nurse DMS $36.36 hr
School Security Officer DMS $20.00 hr
Paraprofessional 1:1 LRU - ESY $14.57 + $3.00 hr
Tutors/Teachers (3) STEM Program Contractual
Paraprofessionals (3) STEM Program Contractual
Secretary/Clerk (1) STEM Program Contractual
P/T Aide/Clerk Technology Lab Irving School TBD

Coaching Vacancies

Position School Salary

Interim Boys Varsity Soccer Coach  DHS $5,653.00
Co-Ed Soccer Coach DMS $1,567.00
Girls Asst. Soccer Coach DHS $4,379.00

Certification

Certification
165 Certification
165 Certification
165 Certification
Certification
Certification

013 Certification
020 Certification

Certification

Para-pro

Para-pro

Nurse Certification
Nurse Certification
Law Enforcement
Para-pro
Certification
Para-pro

n/a

Web-base exper

Certification

State Certified
State Certified
State Certified

Confidential Board of Education Only
Derby Public Schools

Posting Date

Posting Date
06/09/2018
4/9/119

4/9/19

5/7/19
6/5/2019

Posting Date

05/21/2019
03/25/2019

3/22/2019

4/30/2019

06/10/2019
06/05/2019
06/05/2019
06/05/2019
06/05/2019

Posting Date

6/4/2019
6/4/2019
6/14/2019

6/20/2019

Status

Status
Posted
Posted
Posted
Posted #919
Posted #1088

To Be Posted

Status

Re-Posted #1052
Posted
Re-Posted
Posted #851
Posted #1076
Posted #1090
Posted #1085
Posted #1085
Posted #1085
Posted #1087

Status

Posted #1084
Posted #1083
Posted

Funding Source (s)

Funding Source (s)
Alliance Grant
Alliance Grant
Alliance Grant
Operating Account
SIG Grant

Funding Source (s)

Operating Account
Operating Account
Operating Account
Operating Account
E-Rate Rebates

Operating Account
Operating Account
Operating Account
Operating Account
Operating Account

Funding Source (s)

Operating Account
Operating Account
Operating Account

Recommended replacing

Recommended replacing

S. Sheridan New Position

S. Sheridan

S. Sheridan

M. Pascale Tom Leszczynski

M. Pascale n/a Prep Course 7/1/19-7/26/19
R. Caggiano Gabirielle Ciotto

Recommended replacing

A. Misset J. Grenfell

S. Sheridan Repost

F. Mengold need nurse subs.

S. Sheridan G. Sroka

M. Conway J. D'Antona

S. Sheridan n/a West Haven nexus

A. Misset 1 week Summer STEM Program
A. Misset 1 week Summer STEM Program
A. Misset 1 week Summer STEM Program
A. Misset K-5 STEM - 2019-20 school year

Recommended replacing

M. Bradshaw
M. Bradshaw
M. Bradshaw



Resignations / Separations
Position School Employee Name Effective Date Resignation Retirement Other

SPED Teacher K-2 LC LRU Michele Demore 6/13/2019 X



