				Confident	ial Board of Ed			
				De	erby Public Sch	nools		
					6/20/2019			
					0.20.20			
Adm	inistrator Vac	ancies						
Position	School	Salary	Certification	Posting Date	Status	Funding Source (s)	Recommended	replacing
F	aculty Vacanc	ies						
Position	School	Salary	Certification	Posting Date	Status	Funding Source (s)	Recommended	replacing
SPED Coach K-3 Literacy	Irving & Bradley	DEA Salary Scale	165 Certification	06/09/2018	Posted	Alliance Grant	S. Sheridan	New Position
Special Education Teacher K-2	Irving School	DEA Salary Scale	165 Certification	4/9/19	Posted	Alliance Grant	S. Sheridan	
Special Education Teacher 3-5 BLC	Irving School	DEA Salary Scale	165 Certification	4/9/19	Posted	Alliance Grant	S. Sheridan	
Math Teacher Grades 9-12	DHS	DEA Salary Scale	Certification	5/7/19	Posted #919	Operating Account	M. Pascale	Tom Leszczynski
Teachers (2) - ACCUPLACER Prep	DHS/DMS	Contractual	Certification	6/5/2019	Posted #1088	SIG Grant	M. Pascale	n/a Prep Course 7/1/19-7/26/19
Gifted & Talented Teacher	grades 3 - 8	DEA Salary Scale	013 Certification					
talian Teacher	DMS	DEA Salary Scale	020 Certification		To Be Posted		R. Caggiano	Gabrielle Ciotto
Sup	port Staff Vaca	ıncies						
Position	School	Salary	Certification	Posting Date	Status	Funding Source (s)	Recommended	replacing
		-		_				-
Paraprofessional BLC K-2	Irving School	14.25 hr	Para-pro	05/21/2019	Re-Posted #1052	Operating Account	A. Misset	J. Grenfell
Paraprofessional 1:1 Learning Ctr	DMS	14.25 hr	Para-pro	03/25/2019	Posted	Operating Account	S. Sheridan	Repost
Substitute Nurses	District	\$125 per diem	Nurse Certification		Re-Posted	Operating Account	F. Mengold	need nurse subs.
School Nurse	DMS	\$36.36 hr	Nurse Certification	3/22/2019	Posted #851	Operating Account	S. Sheridan	G. Sroka
School Security Officer	DMS	\$20.00 hr	Law Enforcement	4/30/2019	Posted #1076	E-Rate Rebates	M. Conway	J. D'Antona
Paraprofessional 1:1	LRU - ESY	\$14.57 + \$3.00 hr	Para-pro	06/10/2019	Posted #1090	Operating Account	S. Sheridan	n/a West Haven nexus
Tutors/Teachers (3)	STEM Program	Contractual	Certification	06/05/2019	Posted #1085	Operating Account	A. Misset	1 week Summer STEM Program
Paraprofessionals (3)	STEM Program	Contractual	Para-pro	06/05/2019	Posted #1085	Operating Account	A. Misset	1 week Summer STEM Program
Secretary/Clerk (1)	STEM Program	Contractual	n/a	06/05/2019	Posted #1085	Operating Account	A. Misset	1 week Summer STEM Program
P/T Aide/Clerk Technology Lab	Irving School	TBD	Web-base exper	06/05/2019	Posted #1087	Operating Account	A. Misset	K-5 STEM - 2019-20 school year
Co	aching Vacan	cies						
Position	School	Salary	Certification	Posting Date	Status	Funding Source (s)	Recommended	replacing
		-						
nterim Boys Varsity Soccer Coach	DHS	\$5,653.00	State Certified	6/4/2019	Posted #1084	Operating Account	M. Bradshaw	
Co-Ed Soccer Coach	DMS	\$1,567.00	State Certified	6/4/2019	Posted #1083	Operating Account	M. Bradshaw	
Girls Asst. Soccer Coach	DHS	\$4,379.00	State Certified	6/14/2019	Posted	Operating Account	M. Bradshaw	
						_		

Resignations / Separations							
Position	School	Employee Name	Effective Date	Resignation	Retirement	Other	
SPED Teacher K-2 LC	LRU	Michele Demore	6/13/2019	X			